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BLACK Division

TEAM
GOATLEY
JR

ADAM
CLINT
CLIF

BLUE Division

TEAM

Tarheel Nation
POON

PRICE IS RIGHT
TJ

DRURY

Total Points
TEAM

GOATLEY
POON

JR

Tarheel Nation
PRICE IS RIGHT
TJ

ADAM

CLINT

CLIF

DRURY
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PTS

3015.75
2872.55
2868.80
2862.35
2704.65
2600.10
2535.00
2397.45
2235.85
2221.00

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.846
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.308

PF
2328.30
2288.00
2029.35
2033.20
1744.40

PF
2430.95
2353.60
2131.65
2187.80
1828.25

PA
2124.85
2071.60
2015.25
2182.00
2204.15

PA
1949.35
2303.30
2121.40
2244.85
2138.75

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 11

STREAK
Won 9
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost1
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